
Liberecké gazely

udělují

Diplom
za

2. ročník devítiboje 2009

Oto Valenta

Pořadí v jednotlivcích: 6.

Celkem bodů: 2892

Disciplína Výkon Body

100 m

Skok do dálky

Vrh koulí

Skok vysoký

400 m

110 m překážky

Hod diskem

Hod oštěpem

1500 m

468

266

637

434

405

304

178

140

60

13 s

4,36 m

12,5 m

156 cm

19,32 s

21,7 m

21,2 m

69,9 s

7:06:22


